Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: SWIBER OFFSHORE (INDIA) PVT LTD ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26-04-2018; List of stakeholders as on: 04/03/2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in [])

Sl. [Name of creditor Identification |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount | Amount of claim |Amount of [Remarks,
No No. contingent [ofany [rejected claimunder |if any
Date of | Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim  [Amount Whether lien | Amount % share claim dmutual verification
receipt admitted covered by [/ attachment [covered by |in total t#(,;s’may

lien or removed? guarantee |[amount of be set off

attachment |(Yes/No) claims

pending admitted

disposal
1 |[Sea Linkers Pvt Ltd 11,528,511 11,528,511 0
2 |Resolve Salvage and Fire (India) Pvt Ltd 6,997,681 6,997,681 0
3 |Universal Offshore Pvt LTd 18,702,816 18,702,816 0
4 |Super Technical (India) Pvt Ltd 275,066 275,066 0
5 |World Fuel Services Pvt Ltd 72,934,636 72,934,636 0
6 [Vee Kay Vikram & Co LLP 817,640 817,640 0
7 |Ernstand Young LLP 2,692,804 2,692,804 0
8 |[PDS Legal 400,000 400,000 0
9 [ROCHEM INDIAPVT LTD 645,465 645,465 0
10 [DEL SEATEK INDIAPVT LTD 9,699,005 9,699,005 0
11 [KOKAN CRANE SERVICE 292,973 292,973 0
12 [GANPATI HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT LTD 4,153,004 4,153,004 0
13 |Universal Marine 4,554,721 4,554,721 0
14 |Shriji Car Rentals Pvt Ltd 48,027 48,027 0
15 [Royal Gen Com Services Pvt Ltd 849,470 849,470 0
16 [Yeo Geok Chin Lighterage Service 398,162 398,162 0
17 |Maruti Lift and Safe Technique Pvt Ltd 3,051,288 3,051,288 0
18 |Mars Petrochem Pvt Ltd 2,233,844 2,233,844 0
19 [Aditya Facility Services 2,483,466 2,483,466 0
20 |East West Energy Systems Pvt Ltd 358,865 358,865 0
21 |Overseas Motors Pte Ltd 196,586 196,586 0
22 |Welmech Enterprise 15,820,842 15,820,842 0
23 |Orion Technical Recruitment Services Private Limited 1,298,367 1,298,367 0
24 |Sandeepni Distributors Private Limited 5,685,469 5,685,469 0
25 |Subodh Technologists 979,869 979,869 0
26 |Ajay Joseph - Global Marine 4,814,639 4,814,639 0
27 |Gunwant Traders and Services 224,871 224,871 0
28 |Bhagyashree Metals 10,801,799 10,801,799 0
29 [Babaji Shivram 2,378,160 2,378,160 0
30 |Germanischer Lloyd Industrial Services GmbH 2,815,837 2,815,837 0
31 |Sanctum Workwear Pvt Ltd 1,722,892 1,722,892 0
32 |Sea-Hook Engineering Works 648,443 648,443 0
33 [SAMSON MARINE TIME LTD 64,660,702 64,660,702 0
34 [Aker PowerGas Pvt Ltd 74,735,537 74,735,537 0
35 [Twin Disc (Far East) PTE Ltd 1,853,411 1,853,411 0
36 |Astra offshore SDN BHD 203,430,345 203,430,345 0
37 |Siddhivinayak Travels 2,868,359 2,868,359 0
38 [StormGeo FZ LLC 5,463,478 5,463,478 0
39 |RMS Marine & Offshore Service(s) PTE LTD 2,458,708 2,458,708 0
40 |Techcellent Inspectorate 3,104,935 3,104,935 0
41 |ECHO CARGO & SHIPPING LLC 23,360,271 23,360,271 0
42 |Royal Seas Merchants Pvt Ltd. 34,820,295 34,820,295 0
43 |Bombay Launch Service Private Limited 1,986,452 1,986,452 0
44 |KPMG (Registered) 595,356 595,356 0




Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: SWIBER OFFSHORE (INDIA) PVT LTD ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26-04-2018; List of stakeholders as on: 04/03/2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in [])

Sl. [Name of creditor Identification |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount | Amount of claim |Amount of [Remarks,
No No. contingent [ofany [rejected claimunder |if any
Date of | Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim  [Amount Whether lien | Amount % share claim dmuetsual verification
receipt admitted covered by [/ attachment [covered by |in total tl:lat Ymay
lien or removed? guarantee |[amount of b
. e set off

attachment [(Yes/No) claims

pending admitted

disposal
45 |Raj Shipping Agencies 68,623,528 68,623,528 0
46 [Mehta Earth Movers 360,658 360,658 0
47 |Rollstud Middle East Inc. 8,595,431 8,595,431 0
48 |Naval Maritime Academy 6,889 6,889 0
49 |Navegrahadik Metal Industries 19,338,596 16,618,011 2,720,585
50 [Pankti Enterprises 85,174 72,181 12,993
51 [M/S Fugro Survey India Pvt Ltd 256,954,664 171,714,338 85,240,326
52 |Ocean Marine International 151,232,208 110,676,774 40,555,434
53 |KEI Industries Limited 3,396,828 2,450,777 946,051
54 |Pranavam Marine Services 4,943,365 3,997,044 946,321
55 [GAC SHIPPING INDIAPVT LTD 7,907,089 6,683,233 1,223,856
56 [Modern Hiring Services 1,559,132 68,197 1,490,935
57 |Nityanand Infrastructure Limited 10,545,548 8,607,735 1,937,813
58 |Cho Ship Management Pte Ltd. 664,552,657 312,962,329 351,590,328
59 |Sea Oil Petroleum PTE Ltd 7,392,665 4,075,482 3,317,183
60 |Creative Maritime Services LLP 47,507,328 40,954,593 6,552,735
61 [ATPI India Private Limited 33,619,931 24,720,537 8,899,394
62 [Vinayak Marine Services Pvt Ltd 26,389,507 12,357,977 14,031,530
63 |Glory Shipmanagement Pvt Ltd 35,963,213 20,645,510 15,317,703
64 |Popular Electriic 420,280 382,073 38,207
65 [MJ Traders 242,534 132,024 110,510
66 |Industrial X Ray and Allied Pvt Itd 2,776,951 2,651,951 125,000
67 |Prakalp Energy Vertical Pvt Ltd 400,553 270,644 129,909
68 |Tandy Innovative Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. 1,111,789 908,119 203,670
69 |P. Chandra Trading Company 939,295 690,658 248,637
70 [Aero Marine Pvt Ltd 14,643,174 14,371,803 271,371
71 |Sea Horse PN 1,861,719 1,568,466 293,253
72 |GMS Offshore Services Pvt. Ltd 2,594,502 2,275,879 318,623
73 |Hemnil Protection 1,686,491 1,195,856 490,635
74 |Goodrich Gasket Private Limited 831,829 54,099 777,730
75 | Laksh Pipeline Enterprises 3,231,611 2,290,535 941,076
76 |[PARAMOUNT FORGE 2,017,708 1,651,990 365,718
77 [Seamec Limited 878,333,936 878,333,936 0
78 |lron Mountain India Pvt Ltd 2,268,038 1,771,085 496,953
79 |Braemar Technical Services (Offshore) India Pvt Ltd. 45,790,373 42,398,494 3,391,879
80 [RINA India Pvt. Ltd. 34,637,186 33,937,186 700,000
81 |Aquamarine Medical Solutions 17,166,994 4,128,010 13,038,984
82 |Krishna Tours & Travels 345,000 345,000 0
83 |Bureau Veritas (India) Pvt Ltd 2,856,604 2,508,571 348,032
84 |IGOPL Offshore Private Limited 52,626,337 0 52,626,337
85 |Oil States Industries (India) Pvt. Ltd 3,770,476 3,770,476 0
86 [Jumbo Shipping VOF 11,958,729 11,958,729 0
87 |Mercury Marine Suppliers 4,124,772 4,124,772 0
88 |Polydrill Engineers Pvt Ltd 38,383,194 31,327,001 7,056,193




Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: SWIBER OFFSHORE (INDIA) PVT LTD ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26-04-2018; List of stakeholders as on: 04/03/2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in [])

Sl. [Name of creditor Identification |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount | Amount of claim |Amount of [Remarks,
No No. contingent [ofany [rejected claimunder |if any
Date of | Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim  |Amount Whether lien [ Amount % share claim ?uetsual verification
receipt admitted covered by [/ attachment [covered by |in total tl:lat Ymay
lien or removed? guarantee |[amount of b
. e set off

attachment [(Yes/No) claims

pending admitted

disposal
89 [Kirtanlal International DMCC 6,335,245 5,301,278 1,033,967
90 |Khakhra Marine Transport 33,509,556 24,404,054 9,105,502
91 |VT Global Marine Engineering Pte Ltd 741,915 0 741,915
92 |Arika Tour & Travels Pvt. Ltd. 1,174,525 1,156,454 18,071
93 [Oceaneering International GMBH 32,946,715 32,946,715 0
94 |Elcome Integrated systems Pvt Ltd 25,457,147 0 25,457,147
95 |PT Gunanusa Utama Fabricators 581,397,193 0 581,397,193
96 [Bhoir Dredging Co. Pvt. Ltd. 44,239,245 0 44,239,245
97 |Allied International SRL 6,573,495 0 6,573,495
98 [Hiral Engineering & Co. 3,450,790 0 3,450,790
99 [Bhatia Shipping Pvt Itd 62,985,061 0 62,985,061
## |Rekha Medico and General Stores 3,271,512 0 3,271,512

3,885,919,949 2,530,890,149 1,355,029,800




